
HVAC SYSTEMS UPGRADES PHASE III
JFK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  

CONTRACTOR SERVICES
Walkthrough Sign-in Sheet

November 21, 2022 - 10:00 AM

Name Company Name & Address Phone/Email
Phone:  860-205-4472

e-mail: rjames298@aol.com

Phone:  860-243-3952

e-mail:  promechinc@comcast.net

Phone:  860-601-1691

e-mail: wsm_steve@yahoo.com

Phone: 860-678-0678

e-mail: dgates@allstateconstructioninc.com

Phone: 860-678-0678

e-mail: gschrier@allstateconstructioninc.com

Phone: 860-621-9959

e-mail: troy@savmorct.com

Phone:  860-645-8838

e-mail: lee@actionairsystems.com

Phone:  203-230-9007

e-mail: jpeckingham@silverpetrucelli.com

Phone:  860.285.1872

e-mail: przech@townofwindsorct.com

Whit Przech
Building & Facilities Managert

Windsor Town Hall
275 Broad Street
Windsor CT 06095

Lee Scheinfeld
Action Air Systems, Inc.
131 Adams St.
Manchester, CT 06042

Jim Peckingham
Silver/Petrucelli & Associates
3190 Whitney Ave.
Hamden, CT

Dan Gates
All State Construction
449 Cook St.
Farmington, CT 06032

Greg Schrier
All State Construction
449 Cook St.
Farmington, CT 06032

Troy Karwowski
Sav-Mor Cooling & Heating
231 Captain Lewis Dr.
Southington, CT 06489

Jim Russo
J. R. Russo, LLC
2 Bogg Lane
Lebanon, CT 06249

Ted Frigon
Pro-Mech Inc.
102 D Filley St.
Bloomfield, CT 06002

Steven Grening
West State Mechanical
P. O. Box 1045
Torrington, CT 06790


